
 Marching Sequoits 2023 Calendar 
 Event  Day/Date  Time  Location 

 Rehearsal  Drumline Auditions  June 20-22  1 PM - 4 PM  Band Room 

 Rehearsal  Full Band Rehearsals  Tue June 27 - 
 Thu June 29  Noon - 9 PM  Band Room & Stadium 

 Performance  4th of July Parade  Tue July 4  9:30 - Noon  Parade on Main Street 

 Rehearsal  Band Camp  Mon July 31 - 
 Fri August 4  Noon - 9 PM  Band Room & Stadium 

 Performance  2023 Halftime Preview  Fri August 4  8:00 PM  Stadium 

 Rehearsal  Band Camp Recap  Tue August 8  6:00 - 8:30PM  Stadium 

 Rehearsal  Band Camp Recap  Thu August 10  6:00 - 8:30PM  Stadium 

 Rehearsal  Weekly Full Band 
 Rehearsals 

 Wednesdays until the 
 end of the season  6-8:30 PM  Band Room & Stadium 

 Rehearsal  Weekly Color Guard 
 Sectionals 

 Fridays until the end 
 of the season  6-8:30 PM  Band Room & 

 East Deck 

 Assembly  Sequoit Kick-Off  Fri August 18  5:15 Call Time  ACHS Stadium 

 Game  Zion-Benton  Fri September 1  5:15 Call Time  ACHS Stadium 

 Game  AT LAKES  Fri September 8  4:15 Call Time  LCHS Stadium 

 Performance  College Band Day  Sat September 9  All Day  TBD 

 Performance  GL North Tournament  Sun September 10  All Day  GL North Stadium 

 Game  N. Chicago (  SENIORS)  Thu September 14  5:15 Call Time  ACHS Stadium 

 Performance  Homecoming 
 Parade/Bonfire  Thu October 12 

 5:45 Call Time 
 6:45 Step-off 
 7:15 Show 

 Main Street Parade 
 & Stadium 

 Game  GL Central (  HOCO)  Friday, October 13  5:15 Call Time  ACHS Stadium 

 Performance  Season Finale Concert  Wed October 18  6:00 Call Time 
 8:00 PM Show  ACHS Stadium 

 Game  Round Lake  Fri October 20  5:15 Call Time  ACHS Stadium 

 Game  Playoffs TBD  October 27 - Nov 11 
 (we find out if we host 

 games with only one or 
 two weeks notice) 

 ACHS Stadium 

 Color Guard  Uniform/Equip Return  Fri Nov 10  3:30pm  Band Room 

 8 


